
Bloomfield Tennis Club - 2020 Court Availability Updated 15th March 2020
N.B. Please notify any changes to Mark Richardson as soon as possible

Morning Afternoon Evening
Sunday 15-Mar Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Monday 16-Mar
Tuesday 17-Mar
Wednesday 18-Mar
Thursday 19-Mar Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts)
Friday 20-Mar
Saturday 21-Mar Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 22-Mar Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Monday 23-Mar
Tuesday 24-Mar
Wednesday 25-Mar
Thursday 26-Mar Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts)
Friday 27-Mar
Saturday 28-Mar Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 29-Mar Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Monday 30-Mar
Tuesday 31-Mar
Wednesday 01-Apr
Thursday 02-Apr Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts)
Friday 03-Apr
Saturday 04-Apr Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 05-Apr Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Monday 06-Apr
Tuesday 07-Apr
Wednesday 08-Apr
Thursday 09-Apr
Friday 10-Apr
Saturday 11-Apr Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 12-Apr Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 13-Apr
Tuesday 14-Apr Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 15-Apr
Thursday 16-Apr Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 17-Apr
Saturday 18-Apr Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 19-Apr AMERICAN TOURNAMENT Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 20-Apr
Tuesday 21-Apr Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 22-Apr
Thursday 23-Apr Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 24-Apr
Saturday 25-Apr Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 26-Apr Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 27-Apr
Tuesday 28-Apr Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 29-Apr
Thursday 30-Apr Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 01-May
Saturday 02-May Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 03-May Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 04-May
Tuesday 05-May Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 06-May
Thursday 07-May Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 08-May
Saturday 09-May Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 10-May Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 11-May
Tuesday 12-May Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 13-May
Thursday 14-May Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 15-May
Saturday 16-May Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 17-May Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 18-May
Tuesday 19-May Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 20-May
Thursday 21-May Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 22-May
Saturday 23-May Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 24-May Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 25-May
Tuesday 26-May Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 27-May
Thursday 28-May Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 29-May
Saturday 30-May Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 31-May Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 01-Jun
Tuesday 02-Jun Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 03-Jun
Thursday 04-Jun Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 05-Jun
Saturday 06-Jun Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 07-Jun Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 08-Jun

Kids Tennis Camp 9 to 3pm - PROVISIONAL
Kids Tennis Camp 9 to 3pm - PROVISIONAL
Kids Tennis Camp 9 to 3pm - PROVISIONAL



Tuesday 09-Jun Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 10-Jun
Thursday 11-Jun Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 12-Jun
Saturday 13-Jun Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 14-Jun Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 15-Jun
Tuesday 16-Jun Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 17-Jun
Thursday 18-Jun Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 19-Jun
Saturday 20-Jun Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 21-Jun Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 22-Jun
Tuesday 23-Jun Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 24-Jun
Thursday 25-Jun Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 26-Jun
Saturday 27-Jun Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 28-Jun Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 29-Jun
Tuesday 30-Jun Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 01-Jul
Thursday 02-Jul Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 03-Jul
Saturday 04-Jul Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 05-Jul Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 06-Jul
Tuesday 07-Jul Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 08-Jul
Thursday 09-Jul Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 10-Jul
Saturday 11-Jul Junior Coaching - 930am to 1230pm Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 12-Jul Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 13-Jul
Tuesday 14-Jul Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 15-Jul
Thursday 16-Jul Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 17-Jul
Saturday 18-Jul Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 19-Jul Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 20-Jul
Tuesday 21-Jul Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 22-Jul
Thursday 23-Jul Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 24-Jul
Saturday 25-Jul Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 26-Jul Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 27-Jul
Tuesday 28-Jul Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 29-Jul
Thursday 30-Jul Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 31-Jul
Saturday 01-Aug Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 02-Aug Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 03-Aug
Tuesday 04-Aug Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 05-Aug
Thursday 06-Aug Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 07-Aug
Saturday 08-Aug Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 09-Aug Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 10-Aug
Tuesday 11-Aug Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 12-Aug
Thursday 13-Aug Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 14-Aug
Saturday 15-Aug Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 16-Aug Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 17-Aug
Tuesday 18-Aug Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 19-Aug
Thursday 20-Aug Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 21-Aug
Saturday 22-Aug Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 23-Aug Club Session - 4 to dusk
Monday 24-Aug
Tuesday 25-Aug Club Session - 5 to dusk
Wednesday 26-Aug
Thursday 27-Aug Ladies Open Session 930 to 1130am (2 courts) Club Session - 5 to dusk
Friday 28-Aug
Saturday 29-Aug Club Session - 1 to 5 pm
Sunday 30-Aug Club Session - 4 to dusk


